=
Ib‘- 9/21. 34T 8% (£F)/NZ7:45/317:30/%21:30]

&5 LiR—k #{E9H 208 No.1
A'T/MUE USD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY
SEIR{E SERE SEIR{E SEIRE
=8 112.15 133.43 90.07 151.33
|| 78 | w || #FE | w || #F8 | ow || #FE | w
KB R [ZHRAKR REH R KB R [ZHR5A REH R [GHR2AK
AR 4 A& 4 A& 4 A& 4 A&
-60p
=P
BRERS 1= ) = Ay " ) = Ay
YSb YISk YSb YISk
NT/RUN CAD/JPY CHF/JPY EUR/AUD GBP/CHF
SERE SERE SERE SERE
8 91.04 115.67 0.0000 1.3087
o || w78 | e || mzR | PG BEE | o
KB EES RER FRES [Z#R2A BB EES RER FRES [E#R2A
HERE 4 BRE 4 A& 4 BRiE 4 A&
aAVE
RERY 125 Ay = Ay 1= Ay = Ay
)3yh )3yk )3yh )2yh
SEER BESALA—FARE. SRE ST 15plEBELTAL—FLTUWEY, FIEEHBERLMKLEAAREZHEOHLET
+814pips

XKALR—FE R

'17/9/22 AM 5:59

52 %1 A B

9/21 10:52

By Yoshimune




I!f

= —
A /21 . FATIB k58 (&F)) /NZ7:45/17:30/ %21:30] Z5 LA—k #4898 208 No.2
NT/MON EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD
SER{E SEIfR{E SER{E SEIfR{E
&0 1.1897 1.3494 0.8031 0.7359
ow-|| #FE | oo || #wFE | o || #wFE | w || #mzs |
KB R REH R KB R #2224 REH R [GHR2AK
AR % ARR SRR ||o/14-10:30| -65p 4 B R & B s
+90p 0.7990 58 | 0.8055 ik -65p +183p
17|
aAVk
BRERS 1= ) = Ay " ) = Ay
YIyh YIyh YIyh YIyh
NT/RUN USD/CAD USD/CHF EUR/GBP EUR/CAD
SER(E SEIfR{E B 0.8755 SER(E SEIfR{E
A8 0.0000 0.9700 RS 0.8720 0.8820 0.0000
Ty~ EASH BRER o | DTS Edk |
KB EES RER FRES [5#R3A KB EES RER FRES
MR 4 BEHE 4 BRfE 5 BEAE 4 BRtE
+105p
AV
RERY 125 Ay = Ay 1= Ay = Ay
)3yh )3yk )3yh )2yh
SHEER BEHNA:LAR—FABE. S RBSA1#15p I ERBELTRL—FLTWWET , FIFEIHHEIREMELEAABREZSBOLETS,
+814pips

XKALR—FE R

'17/9/22 AM 5:59

52 %1 A B

9/21 10:55

By Yoshimune




A [x[E)

'17/09 NY#I{E

2017 9B USD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY NZD/JPY CAD/JPY CHF/JPY JPN 225
el 8/29. | 109.67 | 8/24. [ 12928 | 8/25. [ 86.75 | 8/28. [ 14129 | 7/31. | 8282 | 8/24. | 8755 | 8/24. | 11350 |
ERFH/H 58 60 41 90 46 50 31 #DIV/0!

U/DE 58 60 68 50 47 30 121 35 71 21 62 35 37 25 | #DIv/0!| #DIV/0!
I #iE | EEE| KE [ EEiE] &E | EEiE)] #&E | EEE| KE [ EEE] &E | EEiE] #&iE | EEE] KiE | EEE
£ AREA] 109.97 -31 | 130.95 -9 87.39 +26 | 142.22 -31 78.96 -45 88.13 +71 | 114.78 +32
1| & |11025 | +28 | 13067 | -28 | 87.85 +46 | 14285 | +63 | 78.92 -4 88.99 +86 | 114.31 -47
4 B | 109.71 -54 | 13051 -16 | 87.19 -66 | 14192 [ -93 | 7861 -31 88.41 -58 | 11452 | +21
5/ & | 10883 | -88 |12965 | -86 | 87.03 -16 | 141.84 -8 78.75 +14 | 87.96 -45 111396 | -56
6] sk ] 109.21 +38 | 13018 | +53 | 87.39 +36 | 14250 | +66 | 78.65 -10 | 8939 | +143 | 11423 | +27
7l &K J10850 | -71 |13045 | +27 | 87.33 -6 14216 | -34 | 7850 -15 | 89.59 +20 | 11417 -6
8| & | 10783 | -67 |12972 | -73 | 86.84 -49 | 14232 | +16 | 7832 -18 | 88.78 -81 | 114.19 +2
11 B 10940 | +157 J 13076 | +104 | 8786 | +102 | 14407 | +175 | 7938 | +106 | 90.33 | +155 | 11442 | +23
12| s 111019 | +79 ] 13182 | +106 | 88.36 +50 | 146.34 | +227 | 80.34 +96 | 90.43 +10 | 11477 | +35
13] 7k 11048 | +29 | 131.31 -51 88.22 -14 14593 | -41 79.99 -35 | 90.74 +31 | 114.61 -16
14| &K 111028 | -20 | 13143 [ +12 | 88.24 +2 147.76 | +183 | 79.68 -31 90.63 -11 J 11450 | -11
15| & 11084 | +56 | 13245 | +102 | 88.71 +47 | 15065 | +289 | 80.83 | +115 | 90.91 +28 | 11554 | +104
18] B J11160 [ +76 | 133.41 +96 | 88.86 +15 | 150.64 -1 81.09 +26 | 90.81 -10 | 116.04 [ +50
19] & | 111.61 +1 13387 | +46 | 89.37 +51 | 150.85 | +21 81.67 +58 | 90.79 -2 11594 | -10
20| sk | 11215 | +54 | 13343 | -44 | 9007 +70 | 15133 | +48 | 8252 +85 | 91.04 +25 | 11567 | -27
211 K
2| &
25 A
26 W
27[ K
28] K
2| £
pips 518 300 546 298 419 151 1,088 177 500 144 498 207 262 173
B | = 9 5 8 6 9 5 9 5 7 7 8 6 7 7
EXHH 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 0
| 818 844 570 1,265 644 705 435 0

17/9/21 Yoshimune—fx




A E1] '17/09 NY#&{E
2017 ] OF EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD USD/CHF USD/CAD GBP/NZD AUD/NZD
Air[E] 8/23. [ 1.1808 | 8/25. [1.2879 | 8/31. [0.7948 | 8/22. T0.7282 | 8/31. [ 0.9592 | | 7/31. ] 1.0656
EgFH/8 42 74 25 35 45 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 41
U/DE 29 75 89 48 24 26 42 26 46 43 | #piv/or| #Div/o | #piv/or | #Div/o] 42 4
#iE | EEmE | #E | EmiE] &M@ | EEiE] #E | EEE | #E | EEiE] &E | EEiE] #iE | EEE ] #E | EEE
ATA =¥ B 1.1908 +25 | 1.2933 +8 0.7948 +47 | 0.7181 -22 | 09592 -51 1.1079 +97
1| & 11863 | -45 12957 | +24 Jo07969 [ +21 Jo07158 | -23 09649 | +57 11139 | +60
4 B 111898 | +35 12938 | -19 07947 [ -22 ]o.7166 +8 | 09587 | -62 11103 | -36
5] & J11914 | +16 |1.3035 | +97 J07998 | +51 J 07238 | +72 | 09557 | -30 11062 | -—41
6] & | 1.1920 +6 1.3049 | +14 | 0.8003 +5 107203 | -35 | 09569 [ +12 1.1121 +59
7| A& 12023 | +103 ]1.3102 | +53 ] 08050 | +47 | 07237 | +34 ] 0.9511 -58 11136 | +15
8] @& | 1.2030 +7 13198 | +96 | 0.8054 +4 107263 | +26 | 09447 | -64 11095 | -—41
11 B 111953 | -77 | 1.3168 | -30 ] 0.8031 -23 ] 0.7257 -6 | 09566 | +119 11079 | -16
12| s 111964 | +11 | 13281 [ +113 Jo08019 | -12 072903 | +36 | 09605 [ +39 11007 | -72
13| sk |1.1886 | -78 | 13209 | -72 Jo07986 | -33 J07242 | -51 ] 09644 | +39 11038 | +31
14| K 111918 | +32 ]| 13399 [ +190 J 08002 | +16 07227 | -15 ] 09636 -8 1.1085 | +47
15| & 111948 | +30 | 1.3592 | +193 | 0.8004 +2 | 07293 | +66 09598 | -38 1.0985 | -100
18| A |1.1954 +6 13499 | -93 07963 | -41 Jo07267 | -26 09622 | +24 1.0965 | -20
19] & 111995 | +41 J1.3518 | +19 J0.8009 | +46 Jo0.7318 | +51 | 0.9631 +9 1.0954 | 11
20| sk |1.1897 | -98 | 1.3494 | -24 | 0.8031 +22 Jo07359 [ +41 | o0.9700 | +69 1.0925 | -29
211 K
2| &
25| H
26 W
27[ K
28] K
2| £
pips 287 298 799 238 214 131 334 156 368 260 212 366
& | & 10 4 9 5 9 5 8 6 8 6 5 9
EXHH 14 14 14 14 14 0 0 14
| 585 1,037 345 490 628 0 0 578

17/9/21 Yoshimune—fx




A E2) ’17/09 NY#&({E
2017 ] O 1 EUR/CAD EUR/GBP EUR/AUD GBP/CHF GBP/AUD GBP/CAD EUR/NZD US30
Air[E] | 8/31. [ 09213 [ 8/31. | 1.2402 | | | [
EgFH/8 #DIV/0! 52 #DIV/0! 78 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
U/D¥E | #DIv/0!| #DIV/0'] 43 56 | #Div/o!| #DIv/0r] 89 50 | #DIv/0'| #D1v/0!] #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #D1v/0! ] #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!
#iE | EEmE | #E | EmiE] &M@ | EEiE] #E | EEE | #KE | EEiE] &E | EEiE] #iE | EEE ] #KE | EEE
A &R 0.9213 +14 1.2402 -59
1| £ 09158 | -55 1.2501 +99
4 A 09203 | +45 1.2398 | -103
5] K 09146 | -57 12454 | +56
6] Xk 0.9140 -6 1.2483 | +29
71 K 09182 | +42 1.2459 | -24
8| & 09117 | -65 1.2467 +8
11| B 0.9080 | -37 1.2595 | +128
12| & 0.9011 -69 1.2755 | +160
13 5K 0.9000 | -11 12737 | -18
14| K 0.8898 | -102 1.2908 | +171
15| & 0.8794 | -104 1.3043 | +135
18] A 0.8858 | +64 1.2988 | -55
19| & 0.8877 | +19 1.3016 | +28
20| 7k 0.8820 | -57 1.3087 | +71
21| K
22| &
25| H
26| X
271 ik
28] K
29| &
pips 170 563 885 200
& | 2 4 10 10 4
EXBAH 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 0
| 0 733 0 1,085 0 0 0 0

17/9/21 Yoshimune—fx




